BAMFORD WELLNESS SPA PRICE LIST

WELLNESS RITUALS
B Silent Ritual

B Strong Ritual

B Vibrant Ritual
Intuitive Herbal Ritual

Kaua'i Couples Romance Ritual

MASSAGE & BODY TREATMENTS
$275 50min $395 80min
$275 S50min $395 80min

De Stress Massage

Lomilomi Massage

Lomilomi Pohaku Massage $420 80min
‘Awa Deep Tissue Massage $295 50min
Hapai (Pregnancy) Massage* $275 50min

Couples Massage** $295 50min  $415 80min
Bamford Signature Treatment
Bamford Invigorating Body Polish

*Must be 13 weeks along to receive service | **Starting price per guest

BODY ENHANCEMENTS

Kaua’i Farmacy Comfrey Salve

Bamford Arnica Balm

B Strong Foot Balm

Percussion Therapy

Rainbow Chakra Mat

Bamford Botanical Sugar Scrub / Upcycled Coffee Scrub

Sole Relief Foot Recovery

NAIL SERVICES
Manicure

Pedicure

Kane (Men’s) Manicure

Kane (Men’s) Pedicure

$395  80min
$395 80min
$395 80min
S415  80min
$545 95min

$495 110min
$495 110min
$520 110min
S$415 80min
$395 110min
$495 110min
$395 80min
$395 80min

$25
$25
$25
$25
$75
$145 30min
$145 30min

$85 50min
$135 60min
$85 50min
$135 60min

FACIALS

Ultimate Restoring Facial
Thermal-Cryo Facial
Bamford Signature Facial

Bamford Restore HydraFacial®
w/ Keravive Scalp Treatment

HydraFacial®

Tulsi Honey Facial

Nourishing Noni Facial

Kane (Men's) Signature Facial

Couple’s Facial

GLOWING EXTRAS
LED Therapy

Knesko Face Mask

Hydra Facial® Enhancements

Keravive Scalp Treatment

Cryo T-Shock (consultation recommended)

Theraface

TOUCHLESS THERAPIES
Contrast Therapy

Cryo Therapy

Somadome Meditation Pod
Hyperbaric Oxygen Therapy
Leg Compression Boots
Ocean Float Experience

Rainbow Chakra Mat

$865 110min
$865 110min
$275 50min - $395  80min
$825 80min

$325 50min  $435 S0min
$395 80min

$275 50min - $395  80min
$275 S50min

$360pp 65min

$55

$30 Eye

$30 Lip

$45 Face

$55 Brighten

$55  Restore

$55 NassifMD Hydraglucan
$500 30min

$145 15min+

$75+

$125 30min $215 60min
$75 10min
$75 25min

$22 5 PP+ 4Smin+ 1-4 people per session

$75 30min
5125 30min $215 60min
$75 25min 5130 S50min

BAMFORD WELLNESS SPA AT 1 HOTEL HANALEI BAY
For Reservations: ORH=]0]
bamfordspa.hanalei@1hotels.com ~

808.977.1230

23% service charge will be included on your spa bill.

Additional gratuities may be added at your discretion.

Prices and services are subject to change.



ANATOMY FITNESS PRICE LIST

VITALITY KAUA'l PRICE LIST

PRIVATE SESSIONS
Personal Training
Solo

Duo

Yoga
Solo

Duo

Meditation and Sound Bath
Solo

Duo

Pilates Reformer
Solo

Duo

ASSESSMENTS
InBody Composition & Analysis
VO2 Max

Peak Performance & Physiology Protocol

$225
$330

$225
$330

$225
$330

$275
$410

S50min

S0min

S50min

S50min

S50min

50min

S50min

50min

$300
$450

$300
$450

$300
$450

$350
$525

$75
$300
$600

80min

80min

80min

80min

80min

80min

80min

80min

25min

S50min

15min

AESTHETIC TREATMENTS
Neuromodulator (Botox/Dysport)
Dermal Filler

Sculptra & Radiesse
Microneedling with PRF

PRF Injections

Perfect Derma Chemical Peel

WELLNESS OFFERINGS
DEXA Scan

Clinical Cleanse

INFUSIONS AND INJECTABLES
Revive

Immunity

Quench

Performance

Glow

Glutathione 1,000mg
Glutathione 2,000mg

$13-$15/unit
$400-$850
$850
$750 or 3/$1,800
$500

$300

$400
$1,195

$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$125 (IV add-on $50)
$150 (IV add-on $85)

B12 Injection (Methylcobalamin) $35
Lipo Mino Injection $50
ANATOMY FITNESS AT 1 HOTEL HANALEI BAY VITALITY KAUA'l AT 1 HOTEL HANALEI BAY
For Reservations: For Reservations:
anatomy.hanalei@1hotels.com info@vitalitykauai.com
808.977.1230 808.975.6975 v.1/26



