

BAMFORD WELLNESS SPA PRICE LIST

WELLNESS RITUALS

B Silent Ritual	\$395	80min
B Strong Ritual	\$395	80min
B Vibrant Ritual	\$395	80min
Intuitive Herbal Ritual	\$415	80min
Kaua'i Couples Romance Ritual	\$545	95min

MASSAGE & BODY TREATMENTS

De Stress Massage	\$275	50min	\$395	80min	\$495	110min
Lomilomi Massage	\$275	50min	\$395	80min	\$495	110min
Lomilomi Pohaku Massage			\$420	80min	\$520	110min
‘Awa Deep Tissue Massage			\$295	50min	\$415	80min
Hapai (Pregnancy) Massage*			\$275	50min	\$395	110min
Couples Massage**	\$295	50min	\$415	80min	\$495	110min
Bamford Signature Treatment					\$395	80min
Bamford Invigorating Body Polish					\$395	80min

*Must be 13 weeks along to receive service | **Starting price per guest

BODY ENHANCEMENTS

Kaua'i Farmacy Comfrey Salve			\$25
Bamford Arnica Balm			\$25
B Strong Foot Balm			\$25
Percussion Therapy			\$25
Rainbow Chakra Mat			\$75
Bamford Botanical Sugar Scrub / Upcycled Coffee Scrub	\$145	30min	
Sole Relief Foot Recovery	\$145	30min	

NAIL SERVICES

Manicure			\$85	50min
Pedicure			\$135	60min
Kane (Men's) Manicure			\$85	50min
Kane (Men's) Pedicure			\$135	60min

FACIALS

Ultimate Restoring Facial	\$865	110min
Thermal-Cryo Facial	\$865	110min
Bamford Signature Facial	\$275	50min
Bamford Restore HydraFacial® w/ Keravive Scalp Treatment	\$825	80min
HydraFacial®	\$325	50min
Tulsi Honey Facial	\$395	80min
Nourishing Noni Facial	\$275	50min

GLOWING EXTRAS

LED Therapy	\$55
Knesko Face Mask	\$30
	Eye
	\$30
	Lip
	\$45
	Face
Hydra Facial® Enhancements	\$55
	Brighten
	\$55
	Restore

\$55	NassifMD Hydraglucan
	\$500
	30min
	\$145
	15min+
	\$75+

TOUCHLESS THERAPIES

Contrast Therapy	\$125	30min	\$215	60min
Cryo Therapy			\$75	10min
Somadome Meditation Pod			\$75	25min
Hyperbaric Oxygen Therapy	\$225pp+	45min+	1-4 people per session	
Leg Compression Boots			\$75	30min
Ocean Float Experience			\$125	30min
Rainbow Chakra Mat			\$75	25min
			\$130	50min

BAMFORD WELLNESS SPA AT 1 HOTEL HANALEI BAY

For Reservations:
bamfordspa.hanalei@1hotels.com
 808.977.1230



23% service charge will be included on your spa bill.
 Additional gratuities may be added at your discretion.
 Prices and services are subject to change.

ANATOMY FITNESS PRICE LIST

VITALITY KAUAI PRICE LIST

PRIVATE SESSIONS

Personal Training			
Solo	\$225	50min	\$300
Duo	\$330	50min	\$450
Yoga			
Solo	\$225	50min	\$300
Duo	\$330	50min	\$450

Meditation and Sound Bath

Solo	\$225	<i>50min</i>	\$300	<i>80min</i>
Duo	\$330	<i>50min</i>	\$450	<i>80min</i>

Pilates Reformer

Solo	\$275	<i>50min</i>	\$350	<i>80min</i>
Duo	\$410	<i>50min</i>	\$525	<i>80min</i>

ASSESSMENTS

InBody Composition & Analysis	\$75	25min
VO2 Max	\$300	50min
Peak Performance & Physiology Protocol	\$600	15min

AESTHETIC TREATMENTS

Neuromodulator (Botox/Dysport)	\$13-\$15/unit
Dermal Filler	\$400-\$850
Sculptra & Radiesse	\$850
Microneedling with PRF	\$750 or 3/\$1,800
PRF Injections	\$500
Perfect Derma Chemical Peel	\$300

WELLNESS OFFERINGS

DEXA Scan	\$400
Clinical Cleanse	\$1,195

INFUSIONS AND INJECTABLES

Revive	\$400
Immunity	\$400
Quench	\$400
Performance	\$400
Glow	\$400
Glutathione 1,000mg	\$125 (IV add-on \$50)
Glutathione 2,000mg	\$150 (IV add-on \$85)
B12 Injection (Methylcobalamin)	\$35
Lipo Mino Injection	\$50

ANATOMY FITNESS AT 1 HOTEL HANALEI BAY

For Reservations:

anatomy.hanalei@1hotels.com

808.977.1230

VITALITY KAUAI AT 1 HOTEL HANALEI BAY

For Reservations:

info@vitalitykauai.com

808.975.6975